## Harmony Road Method 2011-2012 Fee Schedule

September 2011 - June 2012

1st Fee for oldest family member enrolled %10 discount for 2nd child %25 discount for 3rd child (Exception: Toddler Tunes)	Per Month	Per Semester	2nd Child	3rd Child	<b>Note:</b> Fees are "per semester"
Music In Me More Music In Me	\$65.00	\$245.00	per mo. \$58.50 per sem. \$225.00	per mo. \$49.50 per sem. \$175.00	\$25.00
Harmony Road Bk. 1 Harmony Road Bks. 2,3,4,5	\$72.00	\$270.00	per mo. \$64.80 per sem. \$245.00	per mo. \$54.00 per sem. \$190.00	\$50.00 \$25.00
Young Musician Bk. 1 Young Musician Bks. 2,3,4	\$75.00	\$285.00	per mo. \$67.50 per sem. \$255.00	per mo. \$56.25 per sem. \$205.00	\$50.00 \$25.00
Keyboard Prep Bk. 1 Keyboard Prep Bk. 2 or 3	\$75.00	\$285.00	per mo. \$67.50 per sem. \$255.00	per mo. \$56.25 per sem. \$205.00	\$50.00 \$25.00
Keyboard Musician Books 1,2,3 or 4	\$80.00	\$300.00	per mo. \$72.00 per sem. \$270.00	per mo. \$60.00 per sem. \$200.00	\$25.00
Piano Street Books 1,2 or 3	\$60.00	\$215.00	per mo. \$54.00 per sem. \$200.00	per mo. \$45.00 per sem. \$165.00	\$20.00/Book
Toddler Tunes Books 1 or 2	3 Payments of \$60.00 (OR) \$170.00 for 16-Week Semester				\$17.50
LATE FEE	Applied to accounts unpaid by the 15th of the month				\$10.00

## Replacement Materials

Toddler Tunes 1 or 2: Book \$7.50 ea. / CD \$9.00

Music in Me/More Music in Me: Book \$7.50 / Workbook \$7.50 / CD \$9.00 Harmony Road Book 1 - Keyboard Musician Book 4: Book \$12.50 / CD \$9.00